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Name (Last, First) Email address Company
Andersen, Eric eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Bagheri Vandaei, Ash afshin.bagherivandaei@ieso.ca Independent Electricity System Operator (IESO)
Berry, Brian brian@curiousinsights.co.uk SATEC, Inc.
Bestebreur, Jared_Bestebreur jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Biswas, Shuchismita shuchismita.biswas@pnnl.gov PNNL
Black, Clifton crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Blair, Steven steven.blair@synapt.ec Synaptec
Brancaccio, Daniel dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Breuhl, Michael mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company
Brown, Michael mbrown@pingthings.io PingThings Inc.
Burch, Daniel dburch@adva.com Oscilloquartz
Callaghan, Christopher christopher.callaghan@pjm.com PJM
Carlon, Teresa teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov PNNL
Carroll, Ritchie rcarroll@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Chaffin, Scott scott.chaffin@microchip.com Microchip
Chan, Hansen hansen.chan@nokia.com Nokia
Chang, Debbie debbie@pingthings.io PingThings
Chatterjee, Kaustav kaustav.chatterjee@pnnl.gov PNNL
Chen, Yousu yousu.chen@pnnl.gov PNNL
Chiang, Gilburt gchiang@palantir.com Palantir Technologies
China, Randy randy.china@hawaiianelectric.com Hawaiian Electric
Christopher, Carter christophesc@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Lab
Costa, Federica federica.costa13@unibo.it University of Bologna, Italy
Cotter, George grcotter@comcast.net self
Dagle, Jeff jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Deineko, Valerii vdeineko@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Delgado Zarzosa, Marco Antonio mdelgadozarzosa@gmail.com ISA Red de Energía del Perú
Ding, Xiangyu xiangyu.ding@sandc.com S&C Electric Company
Dudgeon, Graham gdudgeon@mathworks.com MathWorks
Elliott, Ryan rtellio@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Etingov, Pavel pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov PNNL
Farantatos, Evangelos efarantatos@epri.com EPRI
Farrokhifard, Maddipour mohammadreza.maddipourfarrokhifard@ge.com GE Digital
Follum, Jim james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
Fritch, Tim tnfritch@tva.gov TVA
Gilmer, Justin justin@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Goldstein, Allen allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
Gomach, Sarah sarah.gomach@nrel.gov NREL
Gurung, Niroj Niroj.gurung@comed.com Comed
Hu, Yi YHu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology LLC
Huang, Sijing sijing.huang@zaphiro.ch Zaphiro Technologies SA
Iqbal, Adnan phd1901102005@iiti.ac.in IIT indore
Janesz, Alex ajanesz@satecinc.com SATEC, Inc.
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Jenkins, Sandra sandra.jenkins@hq.doe.gov DOE
Jones, Kevin kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Jones, Terry trj@ornl.gov ORNL
Joo, Jhi-Young joo3@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Kim, BEOMJU kimbumju91@korea.ac.kr Korea Univ
King, Dan daniel.king1@ge.com GE Digital
Kleitsch, Jim jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
Kowalski, Sherry sherry.kowalski@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Kozlosky, James jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy
Lackner, Christoph clackner@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance
Lambert, Mark markl@mathworks.com MathWorks
Lappin, Bob bob.lappin@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA Inc
LeSage, Jonathan jlesage@mathworks.com MathWorks
Lian, Jamie lianj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Li-Baboud, Ya-Shian ya-shian.li-baboud@nist.gov NIST
Lu, Yuchen ylu@epri.com EPRI
Mahapatra, Kaveri kaveri.mahapatra@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Maximov, Yury yury@lanl.gov LANL
McEachern, Alex alex@mceachern.com McEachern Laboratories Inc.
Metzmaker, Sydney sydney@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Myrda, Paul pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Nayak, Neeraj nayak@electricpowergroup.com EPG
Nugent, Michael mnugent@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
O'Brien, Jim jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Osipov, Denis osipod@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Ostash, Kevin kjostash@hydro.mb.ca Manitoba Hydro
Owonikoko, Waheed waheed.owonikoko@uvm.edu University of Vermont
Painter, Carol carol.painter@netl.doe.gov DOE / NETL
Pandey, Shikhar shikhar.pandey@comed.com ComEd
Parashar, Manu manu.parashar@ge.com General Electric
Parker, Cody cparker@spp.org SPP
Parrilli, Joe joe.parrilli@microchip.com Microchip Technology, Inc
Peeler, Nelson nelson.peeler@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Pope, John johnpope@southernco.com Southern Company R&D
Rahman, Tariq trahman@sdge.com SDG&E
Rahmatian, Farnoosh frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Rhodes, Matthew matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Ross, Christine cross@misoenergy.org MISO
Shastri, Mil mshastri@mathworks.com Mathworks
Silva Saravia, Horacio silva-saravia@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Simendinger, Kent ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN, Inc.
Suto, Stephen stephen.suto@meinberg-usa.com Meinberg USA
Udren, Eric eudren@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology LLC
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Vaiman, Marianna marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Variani, Maryam maryam.hassanivariani@pge.com PG&E
Venkatasubramanian, Mani mani@wsu.edu Washington State University
Wanng, Honggang hgwang2010@gmail.com Upstart Power
Warmack, Bruce warmackrj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Lab
Williams, Tyler tmwilliams1@aep.com AEP
Wold, Josh joshua_wold@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc.
Xie, Jiahao Jiahao.Xie@sandc.com S&C Electric
Xue, Yi yixue@palantir.com Palantir Technologies Inc.
Yao, Qingnan (Nancy) qingnan.yao@netl.doe.gov DOE / NETL
Yousefizadeh, Hooman hooman@pingthings.io Ping Things
Zhang, Qiang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Zhu, Lin LZHU@EPRI.COM EPRI
Zimmermann, Markus Markus.Zimmermann@srpnet.com SRP
Zweigle, Greg greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
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